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Specification:
1.Operating temperature:-25℃~+80℃.
2.Current Rating: 2A
3.Voltage Rating:48VAC ,60VDC.
4.Insulation resistance:10MΩ at 300VDC.
5.Mating cycles：200cycles.
6.Waterproof:IP66(Mated).
7.RoHS compliant.
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Material No. Unit Material Description

Material List
No. Q'ty

1

2

3

504-00011-00

900-00***-00***

Micro Series * Pin Female Connector4000*453-01-001

REV.

2P

3P

4P

5P

6P

GEN

BLK

*500±30

①② ③

M

1 PC

A/R Heat Shrink Tube OD1.5

Cable 2C~6C Range Maxφ4.5  0.14mm2~0.2mm2 Other 
Requirements Can Be Customized

MA/R

BLK

BLK

BLK

Product P/N Connector P/N Position NO
1IC03622051701 40002453-01-001 2
1IC03622051702 40003453-01-001 3
1IC03622051703 40004453-01-001 4
1IC03622051704 40005453-01-001 5
1IC03622051705 40006453-01-001 6

Connector P/N See CABLE 1

CABLE 1:

900-00201-00112
Cable

900-00301-00093
900-00401-00146
900-00501-00056
900-00601-00062

NOUL 2C*26AWG TPU OD3.1
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NOUL 3C*26AWG TPU OD3.1
NOUL 4C*0.14mm² TPU OD3.7
NOUL 5C*0.14mm² TPU OD3.7
NOUL 6C*26AWG TPU OD4.1
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